10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

G Leages

Bases Alcasadas con al menos

Equipo

VD Academy

IG Academy

IG Academy
Team Guarenas
Cobra Academy
RS6 Academy
VD Academy
Team Guarenas
IG Academy
RS6 Academy
Future Prospect
RS6 Academy
Growth Yeshua
VD Academy
VD Academy
Future Prospect
Cobra Academy
RS6 Academy
RS6 Academy
VD Academy
J.A Academy
J.A Academy
Team Guarenas
VD Academy
Cobra Academy
Growth Yeshua
IG Academy
RS6 Academy
VD Academy
Cobra Academy
J.A Academy
VD Academy
J.A Academy
J.A Academy

Growth Yeshua

Jugador

Fransisco Pefialoza
Victor garcia
Marcelo Villarroel
Adriander Mejias
Alejandro Somoza
Jhon Rodriguez
Daniel Flores
Cristian Velasco
Moises Nufiez
Brayan Alvares
Elieser Rosendo
Xavier Cardenas
Luis martinez
Ivander Correa
Carlos Matamoros
Erick Peniche
Yordelis Quiroga
Pedro Dalmagro
Jorman Abreu
Albenys Lopez
Andry Pedraza
Yoandri Rojas
Fayerson Avila
Antonio Gonzales
Javier Echenique
Wilker Gavidia
Donato Romano
Jair Reyes

Angelo Neira
Daniel martinez
Sebastian Lopez
Manuel Ramirez
Leonardo Andrades
Keider Contreras

Yosriber Belisario

miércoles, 24 de agosto de 2022

25

AL Minimas

T VB‘HC 2H 3H HR BA SLG

12
12
13
9
9
10

10
12
12
10
12
10
11

11

12
11
11
12
12
11

11

11
13
11
12

11

13
12

11

28
34
48
25
22
28
23
24
43
25
28
27
24
24
18
22
23
34
31
28
32
31
35
20
25
22
41
23
28
28
24
24
29
30

25

13
15

18

2
1

3

1
1

2

o o o o

o O o

o O o

o

O O o o o o o o

o

17
18
25
13
10
12
9
9

16

10

Liga de Anotadores del M A Plaza

.607
.529
521
.520
455
429
391
.375
372
.360
.357
.333
333
8358
333
.318
.304
.294
.290
.286
.281
.258
.257
.250
.240
227
.220
.217
214
.214
.208
.208
.207
.200

.200



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

Equipo

VD Academy
Growth Yeshua
IG Academy
VD Academy

IG Academy
VD Academy
RS6 Academy
Team Guarenas
Future Prospect
IG Academy
RS6 Academy
Team Guarenas
IG Academy
RS6 Academy
Team Guarenas
Team Guarenas
IG Academy
Team Guarenas

Future Prospect

Jugador

Marcos oropeza
Darwin Rios
Abraham Renjifo
Dairon Oramas
Gerardo Rios
Jeiser Perez

Jorvic Abreus

Gabriel Steackman

Mylo Bermudez
Anthony Bolivar
Kelvin Pellin
Angelo Vivas
Aldryn Hedrich
Santiago Robles
Daniel Olivo
Jonas Roso
Jose Hernadez
Samuel Matos

Roneiker narvaez

miércoles, 24 de agosto de 2022

J VB‘HC 2H 3H HR BA SLG

13
12
11
8

13
12
8

11
11
13
10
11
13

11

11

11

36
32
28
23
41
20
20
28
21
36
31
24
42
19
16
20
15
19

23

7

5

5

0
1
0

0
0
0

o O o o o o o o o

o o

7 .194
6 .188
5 .179
4 174
7 171
3 .150
3 .150
4 143
3 .143
5 .139
4 129
3 .125
5 .119
2 .105
1 .063
1 .050
0 .000
0 .000
0 .000
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